International Student Fees 2024

Day / Homestay Boarding

St Bede's Fees

Tuition
Boarding
Homestay placement

Homestay Fees ($330/week — 50 weeks for
Homestay; or 10 weeks for boarding students over
school holidays)

Uniform (approximately)
Insurance (approximately)
NZQA Exam Fees

One off Administration Fee (non-refundable
payment on enrolment)

Total

Activity Deposits

(These funds are held by to school to cover costs
incurred during the year. Any unspent balance will
be refunded to parents)

$17,000
$300
$16,500

$1,000
$700
$383

$1,000

$36,883

Day / Homestay

$17,000

$18,500
$300

$3,300

$1,000
$700
$383

$1,000

$42,183

Boarding

School Activities (includes field trips, course
related costs, school camps, and stationery)

Boarders Activities (evening and weekend events

and activities)

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250



International Student Fees 2024 — Single Term

Day / Homestay Boarding
St Bede's Fees
Tuition $4,250 $4,250
Boarding - $4,625
Homestay placement $300 300
Homestay Fees ($330/week — 13 weeks for $4,290 $990
Homestay; or 3 weeks for boarding students over
school holidays)
Uniform (approximately) $1,000 $1,000
Insurance (approximately) $200 $200
One off Administration Fee (non-refundable $1,000 $1,000
payment on enrolment)
TOTAL $11,040 $12,365

Activity Deposits Day / Homestay Boarding

(These funds are held by to school to cover costs
incurred during the year. Any unspent balance will
be refunded to parents)

School Activities (includes field trips, course $350 $350
related costs, school camps, and stationery)

Boarders Activities (evening and weekend events - $350
and activities)



