

ST BEDE'S COLLEGE

International Student Fees 2024

	Day / Homestay	Boarding
St Bede's Fees		
Tuition	\$17,000	\$17,000
Boarding	-	\$18,500
Homestay placement	\$300	\$300
Homestay Fees (\$330/week – 50 weeks for Homestay; or 10 weeks for boarding students over school holidays)	\$16,500	\$3,300
Uniform (approximately)	\$1,000	\$1,000
Insurance (approximately)	\$700	\$700
NZQA Exam Fees	\$383	\$383
One off Administration Fee (non-refundable payment on enrolment)	\$1,000	\$1,000
Total	\$36,883	\$42,183

Activity Deposits	Day / Homestay	Boarding
(These funds are held by to school to cover costs incurred during the year. Any unspent balance will be refunded to parents)		
School Activities (includes field trips, course related costs, school camps, and stationery)	\$1,250	\$1,250
Boarders Activities (evening and weekend events and activities)	-	\$1,250

International Student Fees 2024 - Single Term

	Day / Homestay	Boarding
St Bede's Fees		
Tuition	\$4,250	\$4,250
Boarding	-	\$4,625
Homestay placement	\$300	300
Homestay Fees (\$330/week – 13 weeks for Homestay; or 3 weeks for boarding students over school holidays)	\$4,290	\$990
Uniform (approximately)	\$1,000	\$1,000
Insurance (approximately)	\$200	\$200
One off Administration Fee (non-refundable payment on enrolment)	\$1,000	\$1,000
TOTAL	\$11,040	\$12,365

Activity Deposits (These funds are held by to school to cover costs incurred during the year. Any unspent balance will be refunded to parents)	Day / Homestay	Boarding
School Activities (includes field trips, course related costs, school camps, and stationery)	\$350	\$350
Boarders Activities (evening and weekend events and activities)	-	\$350